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drret presisjon
Apen klasse
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Stein Grgnberg
Per Grgnberg
Rune Brenna
Tor E. Gjersge
Vidar Naess
Jan Myhre
Steinar Rgstad
Mats Grgnberg
Jan Vidar Josephsen
Vetle Kjeerstad
Per Knudsen
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Christine Josephsen
Gari Aikio
Andor Rgraas

[HEN
w

[N
N

Presisjon

62
53
52
50
48
46
45
41
36
36
35
32
27
20



drret lengde
Apen klasse
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Vidar Neess

Stein Grgnberg

Tor E. Gjersge

Per Grgnberg
Steinar Rgstad

Jan Vidar Josephsen
Jan Myhre

Mats Grgnberg
Vetle Kjerstad
Rune Brenna

Per Knudsen

Gari Aikio

Andor Rgraas
Christine Josephsen

Lengde 1

36,04
34,77
34,52
33,71
33,21
32,98
31,92
31,65
30,75
30,75
30,49
30,41
29,03
28,12

Lengde 2

34,47
34,26
34,23
33,26
32,98
32,80
30,82
30,75
29,55
29,42
29,73
28,77
28,69
26,98

Sum

70,51
69,03
68,75
66,97
66,19
65,78
62,74
62,40
60,30
60,17
60,22
59,18
57,72
55,10



Sammenlagt
Apen klasse
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Stein Grgnberg

Per Grgnberg

Tor E. Gjersge
Vidar Neaess

Rune Brenna
Steinar Rgstad

Jan Myhre

Mats Grgnberg

Jan Vidar Josephsen
Vetle Kjeerstad

Per Knudsen
Christine Josephsen
Gari Aikio

Andor Rgraas

Presisjon

62
53
50
48
52
45
46
41
36
36
35
32
27
20

Lengde

69,03
66,97
68,75
70,51
60,17
66,19
62,74
62,40
65,78
60,30
60,22
55,10
59,18
57,72

131,03
119,97
118,75
118,51
112,17
111,19
108,74
103,40
101,78
96,30
95,22
87,10
86,18
71,72



